Outdoor Bound! Mentorship Program Participant Application Form

Peace River Hunter Mentorship Program

Contact Information			
Full Name:			
Mailing Address:			
City:	Province:	Postal Code:	
Email:		Date of Birth: <u>YYYY/MM/DD</u>	
Phone Number: Daytime:	Evening:	Cellular:	
AHEIA Membership Number:	Wildlife Identification Number (WIN):		
Participant Information			
	cinant at the following location	(s): (Please check all that apply)	
I wish to be involved as a participant at the following location(s): (Please check all that apply) Hunter Mentorship Program – Peace River			
Inditter Mentorship Program - Peace River			
Parent/Guardian Contact and Authorization Information (if participant is under 18)			
E II M			
Full Name:	Full Name:		
As legal guardian, I authorize the above individual to participate in this program.			
• If a firearm is required, I authorize permission for the mentor to provide this participant with a firearm and ammunition for the purpose of this hunt.			
0' 1			
Signature	Dat	e	
Vehicle Information (If applica	ble)		
Only required for Participants	at Hunter Mentorship Program -	- Peace River	
Colour:		/ear:	
Make/Model:		License Plate Number:	
=		nip Program and obey all hunting regulations. In during these hunts, to be used by Alberta Hunter	
	-	omorrow, and Ducks Unlimited Canada to	
promote the Outdoor Bound! Mentorship Program.			
Signature	Dat	е	
Peace River Hunter	Please complete this for	m and return to:	
- I cace raver fruitter	Hunting For Tomorrow #87 4003 98 Street Edward Alberta TCE (M8)		

Mentorship Program -

Phone: 780-462-2444 Cell: 780-919-3183 Fax: 780-431-2871



2013 Outdoor Bound! Mentorship Program Participant Application Form

Peace River Hunter Mentorship Program

Disclaimer, Release, Waiver, and Indemnity Agreement

In consideration of Edmonton Airport Authority, 4 Wing Cold Lake, Capital Power Genesee Power Project, Hunter Mentorship Program (Peace River), and any private landowner and/ or outfitter allowing me to enter onto their respective wilderness properties ("Wilderness Property") for the purpose of hunting wildlife (the "Activity"), and in consideration of Alberta Hunter Education Instructors' Association (AHEIA), Alberta Professional Outfitters Society (APOS) and Hunting for Tomorrow (HFT) organizing the Activity, I hereby agree as follows:

I acknowledge that the Activity is potentially a very hazardous activity:

I fully acknowledge that neither Edmonton Airport Authority, 4 Wing Cold Lake, Capital Power Genesee Power Project, Hunter Mentorship Program (Peace River), any private landowner and/ or outfitter, Alberta Hunter Education Instructors' Association (AHEIA), Alberta Professional Outfitters Society (APOS) or Hunting for Tomorrow (HFT) have made any representations, warranties or assurances, whether written or verbal, express or implied, about the Activity, the physical conditions or suitability of the Wilderness Property for the Activity, or my personal safety or security while engaging in the Activity.

I agree that I am responsible for my own personal safety and security and the safety and security of others while on the Wilderness Property. I agree to take all reasonable and prudent precautions to ensure my own personal safety and to decrease the risk of injury, death, or property damage to any other parties that might coincidentally be on the Wilderness Property.

I hereby voluntarily assume any and all risks associated with the Activity on the Wilderness Property, including, without limitation, bodily injury, death and property damage, all such risks being known and appreciated by me.

I hereby, for myself, my heirs, executors and administrators, waive and release Edmonton Airport Authority, 4 Wing Cold Lake, Capital Power Genesee Power Project, Hunter Mentorship Program (Peace River), and any private landowner and/ or outfitter, Alberta Hunter Education Instructors' Association (AHEIA), Alberta Professional Outfitters Society (APOS) and Hunting for Tomorrow (HFT) and their respective directors, officers, volunteers and employees from any and all liability, suits, actions, claims, causes of action, demands, damages, penalties, judicial or administrative proceedings, fines, costs, and expenses of whatsoever kind and character (including, but not limited to, investigative and legal defense costs) associated with, arising out of or in consequence of any loss, injury or damage, including, without limitation, bodily injury or death, whether foreseeable or not, whether direct or indirect, related in any way to the Activity due to any cause whatsoever, including, without limitation, negligence.

I further agree, for myself, my heirs, executors and administrators to hold harmless and indemnify Edmonton Airport, Authority, 4 Wing Cold Lake, Capital Power Genesee Power Project, Hunter Mentorship Program (Peace River), Alberta Hunter Education Instructors' Association (AHEIA), Alberta Professional Outfitters Society (APOS) and Hunting for Tomorrow (HFT) and their respective directors, officers, volunteers and employees from and against any and all liability, suits, actions, claims, causes of action, demands, damages, penalties, judicial or administrative proceedings, fines, costs, and expenses of whatsoever kind and character (including, but not limited to, investigative and legal defense costs) associated with, arising out of or in consequence of any loss, injury or damage, including, without limitation, bodily injury or death, whether foreseeable or not, whether direct or indirect, related in any way to the Activity due to any cause whatsoever, including, without limitation, negligence.

By signing below, I acknowledge that I have read and understood the terms and conditions of this Agreement, and I accept all of this Agreement's terms and conditions without modification, having had the opportunity to consult legal counsel and recognizing that I am waiving important legal rights.

Name of Entrant (Signature)	Witness (Signature)
Name of Entrant (Print)	Witness (Print)
Date	Date

Signature of parent or guardian (if the participant is under the age of 18 years)

Peace River Hunter

Mentorship Program –

Please complete this form and return to: Hunting For Tomorrow #87 4003-98 Street, Edmonton Alberta T6E 6M8 Phone: 780-462-2444 Cell: 780-919-3183

Fax: 780-431-2871

